6617026710

UNEV. TUBUZI	RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE U.S. Patent and Trademerk Office		
Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ▼			
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademar	s: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.		
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Kate E. Purnell	Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: Alfred E. Mann Foundation for Scientific Research Internal Address: P.O. Box 905		
Additional name/s) of converse and days are	Contact the state of the state		
Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached? Yes No. 3. Nature of conveyance:			
Assignment Merger Security Agreement Change of Name Other	Street Address: 28460 Avenue Stanford, Suite 215		
Execution Date:	City: Valencia State: CA Zip: 91355 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes V No		
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	140		
If this document is being filed together with a new app A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s) 6,485,859		
Additional numbers a	ittached? Yes No		
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:		
Name: Alfred E. Mann Foundation for Scientific Research	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)		
Internal Address: P.O. Box 905	Enclosed		
Santa Clarita, California 91380-9005	Authorized to be charged to deposit account		
Street Address: 28460 Avenue Stanford, Suite 215	8. Deposit account number; 50-0692		
City: Valencia State: CA Zip: 91355			
DO NOT USE	THIS SPACE		
. Signature.	7		
Lee Jay Mandell 37/76 Lle Name of Person Signing	Signature Date		
Total number of pages Including cove	sheet, attachments, and documents.		
Meli documents to be recorded with Commissioner of Patents & T Washington,	required cover sheet information to:		

PATENT

REEL: 015098 FRAME: 0832

- 1	Assignment of Rights, Ti (Multiple invent	tle and Interest in Invention ors; single assignee)	Docket No. A222-USA		
his is an As	ssignment of the following righ	its, thic and interest: (check all that apply):			
囡		his, title and interest in the invention			
X	Foreign rights, title and inter				
	United States Patent Applican				
	Date of Execution:	Date of Filing:			
			<u> </u>		
3		United States Provisional Patent Application Serial No. United States Patent No(s). 6,485,859			
	International (PCT) Patent A	WTW 87 - 12 BA			
	Other (specify)				
tle of the In					
	MANDREL FOR BATTERY ELE	OTDOD			
entors (ass	signors)				
	Name	Address			
ate E. Pum	nelí	23984 Vla Bocina, Valencia, California 91355	- 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1		
<u></u>					

	·				
					
	- 				
nec					
	Name	Address			
RED E. M. ENTIFIC R	ANN FOUNDATION FOR RESEARCH	P.O. Box 905, Santa Clarita, California 91380-9005)		
		[Page 1 of 3]	TENT		

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No. A222-USA

Whereas, we, the above-identified inventors, have invented certain new and useful improvements in the invention identified above and described in the above-identified patent application(s) and/or patent(s) (hereinafter referred to as "Invention");

And, whereas we desire to assign our above-identified rights, title and interest in the Invention to the above-identified Assignee;

Now, this indenture witnesseth, that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged;

We hereby assign, sell and transfer our above-identified rights, title and interest in said Invention, said application(s) as identified above, including any divisions, continuations, and continuations-in-part thereof, and in and to any and all Letters Patent of the United States, and countries foreign thereto, which may be granted or have granted for said Invention, and in and to any and all reissues and reexaminations thereof, and in and to any and all priority rights, Convention rights, and other benefits accruing or to accrue to us with respect to the filing of applications for patents or securing of patents in the United States and countries foreign thereto, unto said Assignee;

And we hereby authorize and request the Director of the United States Patent and Trademark Office to issue any United States Letters Patent which may issue for said Invention to said Assignee, as assignee of the whole right, title and interest thereto;

And we further agree to sign and execute all necessary and lowful future documents, including applications for foreign patents, for füling divisions, continuations and continuations-in-part of said application for patent, and/or, for obtaining any reissue or reissues of any Letters Patent which may be granted for my aforesaid Invention, as the Assignee or its Designee(s) may from time to time require and prepare at its own expense.

Inventors' Signatures (if Notarization is desired, do not sign here and proceed to next page)

Name	Signature/Date
Kate E. Purnell	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
<u> </u>	

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	Page 2 of 3 I

[Page 2 of 3 |

REEL: 015098 FRAME: 0834

Assignment of Rights, Title and Interest in Invention (Multiple inventors; single assignee)

Docket No.

Although notorization is	will be consider	Notarization red prime facte evidence of execution pursuant to 35 U.S.C. 261.)
(AMAGINETI TURNAT AMAGINA	. not necessary, it will be observed.	ed prima jacte evidence of execution pursuum to 55 U.S.C. 2017
Executed this Q	es day of July	, in the year 2003
ar valencia, in	J	-
		Wat 7 Dunnell
N A	k	- Due C Duous
State of Calefor County of Los As	sele	CARRIEM, MALA.
2		Commission # 1391948 Example 1391948 Commission # 1391948
County of Las Car	· · · · · · · ·	Los Angeles County
		My Corren. Expline Apr 18, 2008
Before me personally appearance who acknowledged the for	ITEM Kate E. Pumen	a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
execute the same this	regiong instrument to be a day of	a free act and also depresented that he or she is authorized to \mathcal{L}_1 , in the year $\mathcal{L}_0 \supset$
<i>6</i>	- Ju	The same of the sa
	ν	
		larrie M. Hall
Executed this	-f	(Notary Public)
executed this	day of	, in the year
361		
		(Signature of Inventor)
State of		
County of		
-		
Before me personally appea	ted	
who acknowledged the fore execute the same this	egoing instrument to be a	a free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
execute the same this	day of	, in the year
		(Notary Public)
Executed this	day of	, in the year
zt -		·
		(Signature of inventor)
State of		(Signature of inventor)
_ <u>-</u>		,
County of		,
Before me personally appear	٠ ــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ	I
the acknowledged the fore	ea vanion incomment to be a	
xecuse the same this	going instrument to be a j day of	free act and deed and also represented that he or she is authorized to
	uny vj	, in the year
	9°	(Notary Public)

Page 3 of 3 j

RECORDED: 09/07/2004

PATENT
REEL: 015098 FRAME: 0835